
24 et 25 AOUT 2019

Equipe NOM Comité ou club

1 BAILLIEZ Gérard (01) AIN

2 BOURRIN Nicolas (01) AIN

3 LEPORTIER Sébastien (04-05) ALPES 04-05

4 DUMOND David (07) ARDECHE

5 THEURIER Romain (07) ARDECHE

6 DURIN Pierre (03) AUVERGNE RHÔNE-ALPES

7 DEMARCONNAY Laurent (44) BRETAGNE PAYS DE LA LOIRE

8 SAINTY Gianni (72) BRETAGNE PAYS DE LA LOIRE

9 MURET Ludovic (15) CANTAL.LOZERE

10 AVIGNON Jordan (26) DROME

11 BERT Eric (26) DROME

12 ROBUCHON Jean-Luc (26) DROME

13 BARBOSA Victor (57) GRAND EST

14 ROBERT Olivier (63) AUVERGNE RHÔNE-ALPES

15 SALOMON Marc (60) HAUTS DE FRANCE

16 AWOGADRO Laurent (38) ISERE

17 CHENAVIER Pierre (38) ISERE

18 CLEYET-MERLE Anthony (38) ISERE

19 ORSINI Benoit (38) ISERE

20 MATHEVON Hubert (42) LOIRE

21 PICOLET Gilles (42) LOIRE

22 GUILLERMO Fabrice (14) NORMANDIE

23 THOMAS Laurent (17) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE

24 DE STEFANI Alain (31) OCCITANIE

25 SOURET Frédéric (84) PROVENCE ALPES CÔTE D'AZUR

26 EDWIN John (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

27 GARNIER Romain (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

28 GIOVANNONE Alexandre (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

29 RAPOUD Alain (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

30 CHAVET Philippe (71) SAONE ET LOIRE

31 BROUZE Laurent (73) SAVOIE

32 TITE Maxime (73) SAVOIE
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Equipe Instance CBD / SB CBR / CS

AVIGNON Jordan A.B. LORIOL 10 SECTEUR B. LORIOL DROME

AWOGADRO Laurent A.B.ST JEAN DE MOIRANS VOIRON ISERE

BAILLIEZ Gérard A.B. OUSSIAT RIVES DE L AIN AIN

BARBOSA Victor B. MESSINE MOSELLE GRAND EST

BERT Eric A.B. LORIOL 10 SECTEUR B. LORIOL DROME

BOURRIN Nicolas A.B.LAGNIEU PLAINE DE L AIN AIN

BROUZE Laurent U.B. ALBERTVILLOISE SECTEUR BOULISTE OLYMPIQUE TARENTAISE SAVOIE

CHAVET Philippe A.S.BOULE DE CLUNY ESB SECTEUR 4 SAONE ET LOIRE

CHENAVIER Pierre F.B.VEYRINS THUELLIN MORESTEL ISERE

CLEYET-MERLE Anthony A.B. ST ONDRAS LES ABRETS-PONT ISERE

DE STEFANI Alain SAINT JORY SPORT BOULES HAUTE GARONNE OCCITANIE

DEMARCONNAY Laurent U.B. BAULOISE LOIRE ATLANTIQUE BRETAGNE PAYS DE LA LOIRE

DUMOND David A.B. CHAMPAGNE - ST DESIRAT ANNONAY ARDECHE

DURIN Pierre B. NERISIENNE ALLIER AUVERGNE RHÔNE-ALPES

EDWIN John C.R.O. LYON S.B. LYON PLATEAU NORD RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

GARNIER Romain A.B. SALVAGNY S.B. MONTS D'OR RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

GIOVANNONE Alexandre A.B. JANNEYRIAS S.B. DAUPHINE LYONNAIS RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

GUILLERMO Fabrice SPORT BOULES COUTANCES CALVADOS MANCHE NORMANDIE

LEPORTIER Sébastien BOULE FERREE GAPENCAISE HAUTES ALPES ALPES 04-05

MATHEVON Hubert A.B. DE CUZIEU 01-MONTBRISONNAIS LOIRE

MURET Ludovic A.B RIOMOISE SECTEUR CANTAL CANTAL.LOZERE

ORSINI Benoit A.B VOREPPE VOIRON ISERE

PICOLET Gilles BOULE AMICALE VIOLAY 02-ROANNAIS LOIRE

RAPOUD Alain A.B. SALVAGNY S.B. MONTS D'OR RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

ROBERT Olivier B. DU STADE CLERMONTOIS PUY DE DOME AUVERGNE RHÔNE-ALPES

ROBUCHON Jean-Luc U.M.S. SPORT-BOULES 11 SECTEUR B. MONTELIMAR DROME

SAINTY Gianni U.B. DE PONTLIEUE SARTHE BRETAGNE PAYS DE LA LOIRE

SALOMON Marc E.B.MARGNY OISE HAUTS DE FRANCE

SOURET Frédéric U.B. VALREASSIENNE VAUCLUSE PROVENCE ALPES CÔTE D'AZUR

THEURIER Romain BOURG ST ANDEOL LE TEIL ARDECHE

THOMAS Laurent C.B. ANGOULINS SUR MER CHARENTE MARITIME NOUVELLE AQUITAINE

TITE Maxime B. AIX LES BAINS AIX BAUGES CHAUTAGNE ALBANAIS SAVOIE


